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Food Protein Analysis Workshop for Pre-U Students  

Registration Form 

Date:  30 May 2023 (Tue) 
Duration/Time: One day/9:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Venue:  Life Sciences Lab 2 (Block S1A Level 3) + Protein and Proteomics Centre, Department of Biological 

Sciences, NUS   

 
Please complete the form below to register for the workshop. 
 

Representative’s 

Name 
 

Contact Number  

E-mail address  

School  

Billing Address  

No. of participants 

(Max. 40) 
 

Please list down participants on page 2. (Attach separate sheet if necessary) 

 

Send the completed registration form to: 

Ambert Ang (Mr)  

Tel: +65 65162711 

Email: DBS_outreach@nus.edu.sg 

Registration closing date: 14 April 2022 (Fri).   

 

Workshop Fee: $100/pax 

Successful application will receive confirmation of their participation along with instructions on payment. 

 

Important Notice:  
1. The workshop will be conducted in the lab hence lab appropriate attire is required - covered shoes, long hair 

tied up. Lab coat & safety glasses will be provided. 
2. Department of Biological Sciences may take photographs or recordings during the workshops for any purpose, 

without prior approval or compensation.  
3. Parking charges apply.  
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Participant name list:
1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

25  

26  

27  

28  

29  

30  

31  

32  

33  

34  

35  

36  

37  

38  

39  

40  
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